Pull of x for PV

Ratio

Pull ot y for PV

Ratio

Pull of z for PV

Ratio

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

=

20 4

0 60 80 1001201401601

80200

Number of tracks

Pull of x

Ratio

1.8

1.6

1.4F

1.2

0.8F

0.6F

11
1.UD!

09920 40 60 80 100120140160 180200
Number of tracks

Pull of X for merged vertices

Ratio

.........................

.............

80 100 120140 160180 200
Number of tracks

E%M

B

Wiﬁstable
SN\/\t')fkswnch

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

iy

0.8+

...........................

- .

80 1001201401601

80200

Number of tracks

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

[iny

0 60 80 1001201401601

80200

Number of tracks

Ratio

Pull of z

Ratio

1.2

0.8

0.6F

11
PRV

s
L

09 557680 80 100 120 140 160180200
Number of tracks

1.8

1.6

14

1.2

[y

B
L

09554050 B0 100 T20 T40 160 180200
Number of tracks

Pull of y tor merged vertices

Ratio

Pull of z for merged vertices

Ratio

80 100 120140 160180 200
Number of tracks

iy {1 el
T

SN U

............................

.:H.
cl

| -

80 100120140 160180 200
Number of tracks




	Contents
	Page 1


